
СРЕЩА ЧАС/№ КАТЕГОРИЯ/ИМЕ КЛУБ

09:00

Louise Woodman Heather 1st Kup

Leon Taekwondo 

Academy

Karadimou Anastasia 2nd Dan

A.S.TAEKWONDO 

MOLON LABE

Sala Nafsika Sofia 1st Dan

A.S. Taekwondo Kato 

Patisia

Tsankova Nia 1st Poom Fire

09:16 СТЕПЕН ПУМСЕ

Dimov Alexandar 6th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Grancharov Milen 8th Kup S Team Taekwondo

09:24 СТЕПЕН ПУМСЕ

Nappi Azzurra Francesca 10th Kup TKD INVICTUS a.s.d.

Gospodinova Elena 7th Kup Fire

Hristova Kristina 6th Kup Fire

09:36

Petrov Mihail 8th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Petrov Nikola 7th Kup condor2000

Baltiev Georgi 6th Kup AHIL

Rangelov Iliyan 6th Kup Sparta Sofia

Anchev Kris 6th Kup Sparta Sofia

Petrov Boyan 6th Kup AHIL

Zlatkov David 7th Kup Sparta Sofia

Stefanov Petar 6th Kup Sparta Sofia

10:08

Peeva Ralitsa 6th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Georgieva Dara 6th Kup Sparta Sofia

Dimitrova Yoanna 7th Kup HEREYA

Hristova Irina 8th Kup Sparta Sofia

Bratkova Lora 8th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Aleksandrova Rada 8th Kup S Team Taekwondo

10:36
Floros Eugenios 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

Atanasov Emil 6th Kup SC PHOENIX

Marinov Dimo 7th Kup Fire

10:48
Urumova Aleksandra 8th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

Papagianni Lydia 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

Drosou Thekli 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

Kathariou Eletheria 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

Stoilova Elena 7th Kup Sparta Sofia

11:08

Chantov Ivaylo 8th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

11:12
Tomanova Zornica 6th Kup Pohion

15th HEREYA OPEN POOMSAE 21.04.2024

Seniors U30, Female-A

Children I, Male-C

Children I, Female-C

Children II, Male-C

Children II, Female-C

Cadets, Male-C

Cadets, Female-C

Seniors, Male-C

Seniors, Female-C



Saratchinova Tsvetelina 8th Kup Fire

11:20
Drosou Thekli 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

Floros Eugenios 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

Urumova Aleksandra 8th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

Atanasov Emil 6th Kup SC PHOENIX

11:28
Tomanova Zornica 6th Kup Pohion

Chantov Ivaylo 8th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

11:32
Anchev Kris 6th Kup Sparta Sofia

Rangelov Iliyan 6th Kup Sparta Sofia

Stefanov Petar 6th Kup Sparta Sofia

Dimov Alexandar 6th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Grancharov Milen 8th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Petrov Mihail 8th Kup S Team Taekwondo

11:40
Aleksandrova Rada 8th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Bratkova Lora 8th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Peeva Ralitsa 6th Kup S Team Taekwondo

11:44

Drosou Thekli 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

Kathariou Eletheria 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

Papagianni Lydia 6th Kup

A.C TAEKWONDO 

ABELOKIPON

11:48
Saratchinov Petar 2nd Kup Fire

Sariyski Kamen 4th Kup S Team Taekwondo

11:56
Spasova Kalina 4th Kup Fire

12:00
Eleftheriadis Efstratios 3rd Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Iliev Boris 2nd Kup Fire

Ouroumoglou Dimitrios 3rd Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Eleftheriadis Lazaros 3rd Kup

A.C. KATO TOYMPAS 

THESSALONIKIS

Dimitrov Darin 4th Kup S Team Taekwondo

12:20
Peneva Madlen 6th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

Chausheva Stefani 3rd Kup Fire

Mcmillan Malvina 6th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

Ivanova Mariya 5th Kup AHIL

Zafeiridou Chaido 4th Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Tsenova Velina 4th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Routsi Evangelia 2nd Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Tarasheva Silvana 6th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

Pencheva Dariya 5th Kup AHIL

12:56
Hliadis Stavros 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Seniors, Pair, C

Cadets, Pair, C

Children, Team, Male, C

Children, Team, Female, C

Cadets, Team, Female, C

Children I, Male-B

Children I, Female-B

Children II, Male-B

Children II, Female-B

Cadets, Male-B



Tsvetkov Pavel 2nd Kup Sparta Sofia

Panagiotis Stavros 2nd Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Georgiev Dimitar 2nd Kup S Team Taekwondo

13:12
Velonaki Kyriaki 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Dimitri Lydia Angela 4th Kup TKD INVICTUS a.s.d.

Strahilova Mihaela 2nd Kup S Team Taekwondo

Staykova Rubina 2nd Kup S Team Taekwondo

Adamou Dafni 2nd Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Tsortouktsidou Aikaterini 2nd Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Dimitrova Stefani 4th Kup HEREYA

Marinova Simona 2nd Kup SC PHOENIX

13:44

Paradeisi Georgia 3rd Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

13:48

Lazaridis Michail 5th Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Zahariadis Aggelos 4th Kup

A.O. TITANES 

PERISTERIOU

13:56

Kordolemis Vasileios 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Velonaki Panagiota 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Dimitrov Darin 4th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Tsenova Velina 4th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Dasouras Antonios 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Kapeli Labrini 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Ivanova Mariya 5th Kup AHIL

Sariyski Kamen 4th Kup S Team Taekwondo

Gospodinov Andreas 3rd Kup Fire

Ivanova Siana 4th Kup Fire

14:16

Georgiev Dimitar 2nd Kup S Team Taekwondo

Strahilova Mihaela 2nd Kup S Team Taekwondo

Hliadis Stavros 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Kapeli Maria 6th Kup A.C IACHI

14:24
Dasouras Antonios 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Iliadis Giorgos 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Kordolemis Vasileios 6th Kup A.C IACHI

Gospodinov Andreas 3rd Kup Fire

Iliev Boris 2nd Kup Fire

Saratchinov Petar 2nd Kup Fire

14:32
Chausheva Stefani 3rd Kup Fire

Ivanova Siana 4th Kup Fire

Spasova Kalina 4th Kup Fire

Children, Pair,B

Cadets, Female-B

Juniors, Female-B

Seniors, Male-B

Cadets, Pair,B

Children, Team, Male-B

Children, Team, Female-B



Mcmillan Malvina 6th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

Peneva Madlen 6th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

Tarasheva Silvana 6th Kup TC 'Force-2004'

14:40
Dimitrova Stefani 4th Kup HEREYA

Marinova Simona 2nd Kup SC PHOENIX

Staykova Rubina 2nd Kup S Team Taekwondo

15:15
Selnichki Martin 1st Kup Fire

Jekova Valentina 1st Poom TC 'Force-2004'

Dobrev Martin 2nd Kup S Team Taekwondo

Sharkova Irina 1st Kup S Team Taekwondo

15:23

Sharkova Irina 1st Kup S Team Taekwondo

Jekova Valentina 1st Poom TC 'Force-2004'

15:31
Stalidis Konstantinos 1st Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Selnichki Martin 1st Kup Fire

Ouzounis Vranas Stylianos 1st Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Sortikos Georgios 1st Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Mantchev Svetozar 1st Kup Fire

Poulos Christos 1st Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Dobrev Martin 2nd Kup S Team Taekwondo

Kalamatas Konstantinos 1st Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

16:03

Georgiev Stefan 1st Poom TC 'Force-2004'

Lanai Matias 1st Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

16:11

Toziou Kyriaki 1st Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Ivanova Raya 2nd Kup SC PHOENIX

Koula Vasiliki 1st Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Tsitsi Anstasia 1st Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Chionna Giulia 1st Dan TKD INVICTUS a.s.d.

Kostova Sofia 1st Kup Fire

Kazana Melina-Glykeria 1st Kup

AC NIKH PAIANIAS 

GLIKON NERON

Cheshmedzhieva Boryana 1st Poom S Team Taekwondo

Antonova Miraya 1st Poom SC PHOENIX

16:46

Boyanov Veselin 1st Poom TC 'Force-2004'

Angelov Angel 1st Dan AHIL

Kazanas Thomas 1st Dan

AC NIKH PAIANIAS 

GLIKON NERON

Metsi Giorgo 1st Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Rousev Kristiyan 1st Kup Fire

Biselas Panagiotis 1st Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

17:10 Juniors, Female-A

Cadets, Team, Female-B

Обедна почивка

Children, Pair-A

Children, Female-A

Children, Male-A

Cadets, Male-A

Cadets, Female-A

Juniors, Male-A



Hristova Nikol 3rd Dan TC 'Force-2004'

Kazana Aikaterini 1st Dan

AC NIKH PAIANIAS 

GLIKON NERON

Christou Maria-Eleni 1st Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

Darlopoulou Paschalina-Maria 1st Kup

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

17:26
Gilev Kristiyan 3rd Dan Fire

Todorov Alekxandar 2nd Kup Fire

17:34
Kalaitzis Konstantinos 3rd Dan

Taekwondo Union of 

Northern Greece

17:38
Emmanouilidou Maria Eleni 1st Dan

A.C TAEKWONDO 

PAPAGOU

17:42
Varbanov Hristo 5th Dan Fire

17:46
Georgiev Stefan 1st Poom TC 'Force-2004'

Cheshmedzhieva Boryana 1st Poom S Team Taekwondo

17:50
Hristova Nikol 3rd Dan TC 'Force-2004'

Yanev Konstantin 2nd Dan TC 'Force-2004'

Kazana Aikaterini 1st Dan

AC NIKH PAIANIAS 

GLIKON NERON

Kazanas Thomas 1st Dan

AC NIKH PAIANIAS 

GLIKON NERON

17:58
Angelov Angel 1st Dan AHIL

Boyanov Veselin 1st Poom TC 'Force-2004'

Yanev Konstantin 2nd Dan TC 'Force-2004'

18:15

Juniors, Team, Male-A

НАГРАЖДАВАНЕ

Seniors U30, Male-A

Seniors U40, Male-A

Seniors U40, Female-A

Seniors U50, Male-A

Cadets, Pair-A

Juniors, Pair-A


